
 
 
BID RESULTS 
 
Project: Rear-Loading Garbage Truck 
 
Date and Time of Opening: March 6, 2024; 1:00 p.m.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
The official award is anticipated to be made at the March 19, 2024 UPD board meeting. Thank you for bidding.  
 
  Witness: ______Andy Rousseau________________________________________ 
 
  Witness: _______Kayla Boparai____________________________________________ 
 
 

Planning and Operations / 1011 E. Kerr / Urbana, IL 61802 
Phone 217.344.9583 / Fax 217.344.9585 / www.urbanaparks.org 

 

BIDDER Addendum BASE BID PRICE Trade-in Offer 
 

Total Adjusted Price 
(base – trade) 

Rantoul Truck Center 
 

n/a $157,013.05 
 

$71,776.00 
 

$85,237.05 

RNOW 
 

n/a $137,623.00 
 

$55,000.00 
 

$82,623.00 

 
 
 

    

 
 
 

    

 
 
 

    


	Total Adjusted Price
	Trade-in Offer
	BIDDER

